Campbell Environmental Group
173 Gray Road

Falmouth, ME 04105
207-253-1990 Fax: 207-253-1988
E-MAIL: ceg@cegenvironmental.com

Remit to:

Campbell Environmental Group
173 Gray Road
Falmouth, ME 04105

Bill to: Date: 08/24/22
Period: 4/30/22-8/05/22
Maine Department of Environmental Protection Invoice: 2776
17 State House Station Purchase Order: N/A
Tyson Drive, Augusta, ME 04333 Project Contact:  Nick Mayhew
Project #: 0821-391-01
ATTN: Nick Mayhew C. Smith Meddybemps
Task Description Date Units Rate Amount
Task 9 Site Restoration
Expenses
Allstate Environmental 06/03/2022 1.00 11032.00 $12,135.20
TOTAL Task9 $12,135.20
Task 10 Summary Reporting and EDDs
Labor
Danica Kay
Senior Geologist 05/12/2022 1.50 100.00 $150.00
Senior Geologist 05/24/2022 2.00 100.00 $200.00
Senior Geologist 05/31/2022 3.00 100.00 $300.00
Senior Geologist 06/01/2022 2.00 100.00 $200.00
Senior Geologist 06/02/2022 4.00 100.00 $400.00
Senior Geologist 06/03/2022 2.00 100.00 $200.00
Senior Geologist 06/23/2022 2.00 100.00 $200.00
Rich Campbell
Licensed Geologist 05/04/2022 2.00 110.00 $220.00
Licensed Geologist 05/05/2022 0.50 110.00 $55.00
Licensed Geologist 05/16/2022 2.00 110.00 $220.00
Licensed Geologist 05/23/2022 150 110.00 $165.00
Licensed Geologist 05/24/2022 4.00 110.00 $440.00
Licensed Geologist 05/25/2022 3.00 110.00 $330.00
Licensed Geologist 05/31/2022 150 110.00 $165.00
Licensed Geologist 06/01/2022 400 110.00 $440.00
Licensed Geologist 06/02/2022 3.00 110.00 $330.00
Licensed Geologist 06/03/2022 3.00 110.00 $330.00
Licensed Geologist 06/06/2022 4.00 110.00 $440.00
Licensed Geologist 06/23/2022 1.00 110.00 $110.00
Licensed Geologist 06/24/2022 2.00 110.00 $220.00
Licensed Geologist 07/29/2022 2.00 110.00 $220.00
Licensed Geologist 08/01/2022 6.00 110.00 $660.00
Licensed Geologist 08/02/2022 3.00 110.00 $330.00
Licensed Geologist 08/03/2022 4.00 110.00 $440.00
Licensed Geologist 08/04/2022 400 110.00 $440.00
Licensed Geologist 07/11/2022 0.25 110.00 $27.50
Licensed Geologist 07/13/2022 0.25 110.00 $27.50
Licensed Geologist 07/22/2022 0.50 110.00 $55.00
Licensed Geologist 07/27/2022 150 110.00 $165.00
Licensed Geologist 06/09/2022 3.00 110.00 $330.00
Licensed Geologist 06/10/2022 0.50 110.00 $55.00
TOTAL Task 10 $7,865.00
Task 11 Out of Scope
Labor
Rich Campbell
Licensed Geologist 05/09/2022 0.25 110.00 $27.50




Campbell Environmental Group, Inc.
Page 2

Invoice # 2776

Period: 4/30/22-8/05/22

Task 11 Out of Scope Continued
Labor
Rich Campbell (not previously billed)
Licensed Geologist
Licensed Geologist
Licensed Geologist
Licensed Geologist
Licensed Geologist
Licensed Geologist
Licensed Geologist

Danica Kay (not previously billed)
Senior Geologist
Senior Geologist

Aaron Brignull (not previously billed)
Environmental Scientist
Environmental Scientist

01/26/2022
01/27/2022
01/28/2022
05/10/2022
05/11/2022
05/12/2022
05/13/2022

01/27/2022
01/28/2022

01/27/2022
01/28/2022

TOTAL Task 11

Maine State Sales Tax
Total For This Invoice

2.00
7.00
0.25
0.50
1.00
2.00
2.00

1.00
1.00

1.25
0.25

110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00

100.00
100.00

95.00
95.00

$220.00
$770.00

$27.50

$55.00
$110.00
$220.00
$220.00

$100.00
$100.00

$118.75
$23.75
$1,992.50

$0.00
$21,992.70



Allstate Environmental Services Inc.

PO Box 291
Gorham, ME 04038 Invoice #
6/3/2022 3702

Invoice

Campbell Environmental Group
Atin: Rich Campbell
173 Gray Road
Falmouth, Maine 04105
P.O. Number Terms Ship | .0B. Project
AES - 22184 Net 20 . 5/25/2022 - AES - 22184
Quantity Item Code Descrrptlon Price Each :
1| Bid Proposal Labor, Equipment and materials to loam, seed and hay at 11,032.00 11,032.00
Main St., Meddybemps, ME on 5/24 & 5/25/22
Sales Tax , 5.50% 0.00
Thank you for your business.
Total $11,032.00

Phone # 207-838-4076 aes@maine.rr.com



A
Allstate

Environmental Services,,.

AES Worksheet

AES- ZZ2/5%

Date $7/725/z2

-838-4077
L/J"/ ig;-ggg-‘ms PO#
P.0. Box 291
Gorham, ME 04038
SITE INFO CLIENT INFO
CONTACT: CLIENT: e
PHONE: CONTACT:
SITE ADDRESS: AT £ PHONE:
A b MAILING ADDRESS:
START DATE: TIME:
PROJECT DESCRIPTION:
DIRECTIONS:
LABOR_ MATERIALS
NAME POS. START END TOTAL QTY ITEM
&0 Poly Sheeting — 6 mil / roll
D6 o0 Poly Bags — 6 mil / roll or each
o o & 007 ‘»‘;{gi,f Spill / Sorbent Pads — bale
Sorbent Boom — 5" bale
Clay Absorbent
Duct Tape / roll
Level D PPE — modified
EQUIPMENT / TOOLS Level C PPE
Qry DESCRIPTION HOURS Drum — 55 gal 17H - DM - Poly
)= = F i N Drum — 55 gal 17E - DM - Poly
e X ire : Drum — 85 gal Overpack
/ b Pste . S,
NOTES
2 L o T iR - A e Fe DISPOSAL
, i " J Qry DES — M# FACILITY
1 % - o7 « [ E e S Ci'shoving. 2.9 e
FURTHER ACTION REQUIRED
YEs ] | No [
Terms are net 20 unless changed in w
%
: 1.1/2% [litarestafter 3 Ll Client signature Date 7




| All@te, AES Worksheet e
Environmental Services.
207-838-4
zo?r-sswgg PO#
P.O. Box 291
Gorham, ME 04038
SITE INFO CLIENT INFO
CONTACT: CLIENT: e Fé
PHONE: CONTACT:
SITE ADDRESS: A . FT PHONE:
MAILING ADDRESS:
START DATE: TIME:
PROJECT DESCRIPTION:
DIRECTIONS:
LABOR MATERIALS
NAME POS. START END TOTAL QTyY ITEM
Dot Ason |13 Poly Sheeting — 6 mil / roll
5 o & et & 273D Poly Bags — 6 mil / roll or each
. ;‘1 - =00 / Spill / Sorbent Pads — bale
Sorbent Boom — 5" bale
Clay Absorbent
Duct Tape / roll
Level D PPE — modified
EQUIPMENT / TOOLS Level C PPE
QTY DESCRIPTION HOURS Drum — 55 gal 17H - DM - Poly
2 ) Drum — 55 gal 17E - DM - Poly
T Vi e bt Drum — 85 gal Overpack
b *' P 4 P L F /e _ V'F5S
*!x,\,_ _f.;c_-‘:f_--
NOTES
§ - L * ~l2. s le & e e on T DISPOSAL
. QTy DES — M# FACILITY
g = 4 E ¥ o ool s b caf e E
FURTHER ACTION REQUIRED
ves No (]
Terms are net 20 unless changed in writi
: i ” tEFESt aﬂr da. Client signature Date /
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